

**Riverside County Transportation Department
Summary of Bids**

**PROJECT: Central Street at Cervera Road
Traffic Signal and Lighting
Wildomar area
PROJECT NO. B2-0424**

**Advertised: February 24, 2004 (Agenda item 3.39)
Bids Open: 2:00 pm Date: March 17, 2004**

				COUNTY'S ESTIMATE			Sierra Pacific Electrical Riverside, CA 92509	
ITEM NO.	ITEM CODE	CONTRACT ITEM	UNITS	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	ENG ESTIMATE	BID	AMOUNT
1	860201	SIGNAL AND LIGHTING	LS	1	95,000.00	95,000.00	88,250.00	88,250.00
2	018603	EMERGENCY VEHICLE PRE-EMPTION	LS	1	8,000.00	8,000.00	6,250.00	6,250.00
3	066102	DUST ABATEMENT	LS	1	1,000.00	1,000.00	4,100.00	4,100.00
4	074020	WATER POLLUTION CONTROL	FA	1	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00
5	120100	TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM	LS	1	3,000.00	3,000.00	3,800.00	3,800.00
6	190101	ROADWAY EXCAVATION	CY	101	60.00	6,060.00	50.00	5,050.00
7	260201	CLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE	CY	54	75.00	4,050.00	40.00	2,160.00
8	390103	ASPHALT CONCRETE TYPE B	TON	50	100.00	5,000.00	105.00	5,250.00
9	013903	PLACE ASPHALT CONCRETE DIKE (CRS 212) (6")	LF	330	14.00	4,620.00	15.00	4,950.00
10	017315	MINOR CONCRETE (CURB RAMP) (CRS 403 - CASE A)	EA	2	2,500.00	5,000.00	3,600.00	7,200.00
11	017316	MINOR CONCRETE (CURB RAMP) (CRS 403 - CASE B)	EA	2	1,800.00	3,600.00	3,200.00	6,400.00
12	017303	MINOR CONCRETE (SPANDREL) (CRS 209)	SQFT	1,565	8.00	12,520.00	9.50	14,867.50
13	017302	MINOR CONCRETE (CROSS-GUTTER) (CRS 209)	SQFT	60	8.00	480.00	15.00	900.00
14	800300	CHAIN LINK FENCE	LF	70	15.00	1,050.00	30.00	2,100.00
15	150717	REMOVE TRAFFIC STRIPE AND PAVEMENT MARKING	SQFT	750	2.00	1,500.00	2.00	1,500.00
16	840519	THERMOPLASTIC CROSSWALK AND PAVEMENT MARKING	SQFT	650	3.00	1,950.00	2.20	1,430.00
17	840656	PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2 COAT)	LF	3,000	0.30	900.00	0.52	1,560.00
18	568001	INSTALL SIGN (STRAP AND SADDLE BRACKET METHOD)	EA	7	150.00	1,050.00	100.00	700.00
19	568015	INSTALL SIGN (MAST-ARM HANGER METHOD))	EA	4	175.00	700.00	1,155.00	4,620.00
20	566011	ROADSIDE SIGN - ONE POST	EA	7	200.00	1,400.00	185.00	1,295.00
21	151281	SALVAGE ROADSIDE SIGN	EA	2	75.00	150.00	50.00	100.00
22	850102	PAVEMENT MARKERS (REFLECTIVE)	EA	185	4.00	740.00	4.00	740.00
TOTALS:						158,770.00	164,222.50	

**Riverside County Transportation Department
Summary of Bids**

**PROJECT: Central Street at Cervera Road
Traffic Signal and Lighting
Wildomar area**

Advertised: February 24, 2004 (Agenda item 3.39)

Bids Open: 2:00 pm Date: March 17, 2004

PROJECT NO. B2-0424

					DBX, Inc. Temecula, CA 92590		Moore Electrical Contracting Corona, CA 92880	
ITEM NO.	ITEM CODE	CONTRACT ITEM	UNITS	QUANTITY	BID	AMOUNT	BID	AMOUNT
1	860201	SIGNAL AND LIGHTING	LS	1	95,817.00	95,817.00	97,000.00	97,000.00
2	018603	EMERGENCY VEHICLE PRE-EMPTION	LS	1	6,264.00	6,264.00	8,700.00	8,700.00
3	066102	DUST ABATEMENT	LS	1	500.00	500.00	2,200.00	2,200.00
4	074020	WATER POLLUTION CONTROL	FA	1	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00
5	120100	TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM	LS	1	1,200.00	1,200.00	3,850.00	3,850.00
6	190101	ROADWAY EXCAVATION	CY	101	50.00	5,050.00	55.00	5,555.00
7	260201	CLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE	CY	54	180.00	9,720.00	44.00	2,376.00
8	390103	ASPHALT CONCRETE TYPE B	TON	50	230.00	11,500.00	115.50	5,775.00
9	013903	PLACE ASPHALT CONCRETE DIKE (CRS 212) (6")	LF	330	11.00	3,630.00	16.50	5,445.00
10	017315	MINOR CONCRETE (CURB RAMP) (CRS 403 - CASE A)	EA	2	3,000.00	6,000.00	3,960.00	7,920.00
11	017316	MINOR CONCRETE (CURB RAMP) (CRS 403 - CASE B)	EA	2	2,200.00	4,400.00	3,506.50	7,013.00
12	017303	MINOR CONCRETE (SPANDREL) (CRS 209)	SQFT	1,565	9.00	14,085.00	10.50	16,432.50
13	017302	MINOR CONCRETE (CROSS-GUTTER) (CRS 209)	SQFT	60	9.00	540.00	16.50	990.00
14	800300	CHAIN LINK FENCE	LF	70	60.00	4,200.00	33.00	2,310.00
15	150717	REMOVE TRAFFIC STRIPE AND PAVEMENT MARKING	SQFT	750	2.00	1,500.00	2.20	1,650.00
16	840519	THERMOPLASTIC CROSSWALK AND PAVEMENT MARKING	SQFT	650	2.20	1,430.00	2.50	1,625.00
17	840656	PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2 COAT)	LF	3,000	0.52	1,560.00	0.57	1,710.00
18	568001	INSTALL SIGN (STRAP AND SADDLE BRACKET METHOD)	EA	7	100.00	700.00	110.00	770.00
19	568015	INSTALL SIGN (MAST-ARM HANGER METHOD))	EA	4	100.00	400.00	120.00	480.00
20	566011	ROADSIDE SIGN - ONE POST	EA	7	185.00	1,295.00	204.00	1,428.00
21	151281	SALVAGE ROADSIDE SIGN	EA	2	50.00	100.00	55.00	110.00
22	850102	PAVEMENT MARKERS (REFLECTIVE)	EA	185	4.00	740.00	4.40	814.00
TOTALS:						171,631.00	175,153.50	

**Riverside County Transportation Department
Summary of Bids**

**PROJECT: Central Street at Cervera Road
Traffic Signal and Lighting
Wildomar area
PROJECT NO. B2-0424**

**Advertised: February 24, 2004 (Agenda item 3.39)
Bids Open: 2:00 pm Date: March 17, 2004**

					Steiny and Company, Inc. Baldwin Park, CA 91706-0993		Pete & Sons Construction Riverside, CA 92513-7339	
ITEM NO.	ITEM CODE	CONTRACT ITEM	UNITS	QUANTITY	BID	AMOUNT	BID	AMOUNT
1	860201	SIGNAL AND LIGHTING	LS	1	120,595.00	120,595.00	100,000.00	100,000.00
2	018603	EMERGENCY VEHICLE PRE-EMPTION	LS	1	8,726.00	8,726.00	6,000.00	6,000.00
3	066102	DUST ABATEMENT	LS	1	2,250.00	2,250.00	1,500.00	1,500.00
4	074020	WATER POLLUTION CONTROL	FA	1	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00
5	120100	TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM	LS	1	2,254.00	2,254.00	4,000.00	4,000.00
6	190101	ROADWAY EXCAVATION	CY	101	47.00	4,747.00	65.00	6,565.00
7	260201	CLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE	CY	54	175.00	9,450.00	83.00	4,482.00
8	390103	ASPHALT CONCRETE TYPE B	TON	50	179.00	8,950.00	115.00	5,750.00
9	013903	PLACE ASPHALT CONCRETE DIKE (CRS 212) (6")	LF	330	10.50	3,465.00	10.00	3,300.00
10	017315	MINOR CONCRETE (CURB RAMP) (CRS 403 - CASE A)	EA	2	2,730.00	5,460.00	6,200.00	12,400.00
11	017316	MINOR CONCRETE (CURB RAMP) (CRS 403 - CASE B)	EA	2	1,995.00	3,990.00	4,700.00	9,400.00
12	017303	MINOR CONCRETE (SPANDREL) (CRS 209)	SQFT	1,565	7.15	11,189.75	23.00	35,995.00
13	017302	MINOR CONCRETE (CROSS-GUTTER) (CRS 209)	SQFT	60	10.75	645.00	40.00	2,400.00
14	800300	CHAIN LINK FENCE	LF	70	25.00	1,750.00	25.00	1,750.00
15	150717	REMOVE TRAFFIC STRIPE AND PAVEMENT MARKING	SQFT	750	1.85	1,387.50	2.00	1,500.00
16	840519	THERMOPLASTIC CROSSWALK AND PAVEMENT MARKING	SQFT	650	1.40	910.00	3.00	1,950.00
17	840656	PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2 COAT)	LF	3,000	0.22	660.00	0.50	1,500.00
18	568001	INSTALL SIGN (STRAP AND SADDLE BRACKET METHOD)	EA	7	87.00	609.00	100.00	700.00
19	568015	INSTALL SIGN (MAST-ARM HANGER METHOD))	EA	4	100.00	400.00	1,000.00	4,000.00
20	566011	ROADSIDE SIGN - ONE POST	EA	7	221.00	1,547.00	200.00	1,400.00
21	151281	SALVAGE ROADSIDE SIGN	EA	2	58.00	116.00	60.00	120.00
22	850102	PAVEMENT MARKERS (REFLECTIVE)	EA	185	3.15	582.75	3.00	555.00
TOTALS:						190,684.00	206,267.00	